ACES
01-1
01-2
01-3
02-1
02-2
03-1
03-2
03-3
03-4
04-1
04-2
04-3
04-4
05-1
05-2
06-1
06-2
06-3
07-1
07-2
07-3
A-01
A-02
A-03

AHS
01-1
01-2
01-3
02-1
02-2
03-1
03-2
A-01

AVIA
01-1
A-01

BUS
01-1
01-2
01-3
02-1
02-2
03-1
03-2
03-3
03-4
A-01
B-01
B-02
C-01

11
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
11

12
11
12
11
12
11
12
11

11
11

12
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
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ENDRES A BRYAN
PAULSON NICHOLAS
LYONS ANGELA C
WANG XINLEI
BHALERAO KAUSTUBH
MUMM RITAH
LAMBERT KRIS

JUVIK JACK

NIBLACK TERRY
BEVERLY JL

GASKINS HR
WHEELER MATTHEW
MURPHY MICHAEL R
SHAPIRO CONSTANCE
REISNER ANN E

FENG HAO
TERAN-GARCIA MARGARITA
DE MEJIA ELVIRA
DAVID MARK B
DARMODY ROBERT G
BRAZEE RICHARD
EHRENBERG H
KEBLUSEK MATT
MALOUF ELIZABETH

GRIGSBY-TOUSSAINT DIANA
BOPPART MARNI
STRAUSER DAVID
MCDOWELL JACQUELINE
PAYNE LAURA

CHAMBERS RON

HENGST JULIE

AUGUSTINE NATE

FACULTY VACANCY-1
GOLDENBERG C

BROWN CLIF
ABDEL-KHALIK RASHAD
BECK PAUL J
OLTHETEN E

WASPI KEVIN
MICHAEL STEVE C
KRAATZ MATT
ROSZKOWSKI MARK E
KINDT JOHN W
ANSELMO BRITTANY
MEYERHOLZ ALEC
DREAN

OLSEN DAVID S

2010-2011 Urbana-Champaign Senate Membership

DGS
A-01
A-02
A-03
A-04

EDUC
01-1
01-3
02-1
03-1
03-2
04-1
04-1
04-2
05-1
06-1
A-01

ENGR
01-1
01-2
02-1
02-2
03-1
03-2
03-3
03-4
04-1
04-2
04-3
04-4
04-5
05-1
05-2
05-3
05-4
05-5
05-6
05-7
05-8
06-1
06-2
07-1
07-2
07-3
07-4
07-5
08-1
09-1
09-2
09-3
09-4

(Final; Information)

11 PILESKI DAVID

11 GEBHARDT BROCK
11 DELETTO CHRIS
11 KUMAR YASMINE

12 FACULTY VACANCY-2
12 MAYO CRIS

12 TYNES BRENDESHA
12 DRESSMAN MARK

11 ABD-EL-KHALICK FOUAD
12 TRACH JOHN

11 DHILLON PRADEEP
12 BURBULES NICHOLAS
11 SHRINER JAMES

12 FACULTY VACANCY-3
11 STUDENT VACANCY -1

12 HILTON HARRY

11 PRUSSING JOHN E
12 JIANJUN CHENG

11 GEIL PHILLIP H

12 ABRAMS DAN

12 BUTTLAR BILL

11 LAFAVE JIM

11 STRUBLE LESLIE

11 HARTJOHNC

11 CAMPBELL ROY H

12 FORSYTH DAVID

11 ERICKSON JEFF

12 OLSON LUKE

11 CUNNINGHAM BRIAN T
11 JONES DOUGLAS L
11 CHOQUETTE KENT
12 SINGER ANDREW

12 VEERAVALLI VENUGOPAL
12 GODDARD LYNFORD
12 CHUANG SHUN LIEN
11 OVERBYE THOMAS J
11 REIS HENRIQUE

12 PANG JONG-SHI

11 FREUND JONATHAN
12 DANKOWICZ HARRY
12 JOHNSON HARLEY
11 HSIA JIMMY

12 POLYCARPOU ANDREAS A
11 HEUSER BRENT J

11 BEZRYADIN ALEXEY
11 LISS TONY

12 GOLLIN GEORGE

12 HUBLER ALFRED

09-5
A-01
A-02
B-01
B-02
C-01
C-02
D-01
FAA
01-1
01-2
01-3
02-1
02-2
02-3
02-4
02-5
04-1
05-1
05-2
05-3
05-4
05-5
05-6
05-7
06-1
07-1
A-01
A-02
B-01
GRAD
A-01
A-02
A-03
A-04
A-05
A-06
A-07
A-08
A-09
A-10
A-11
LAS
00-1
01-1
01-2
01-3
02-1
02-2
03-1
04-1

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
12
12
11
11
12
11

NEUBAUER MARK
VORA ABHISHEK
EKKUNDI AKSHAY
HARRINGTON TYLER
COHEN RAMY
SCHROEDER JEFF
HUGHES PETER
BERGMAN DEVIN

ALIMIR

HALL GAINES
LERUMYV
BURKUS-CHASSON ANNE
O'BRIEN DAVID
HAMILTON KEVIN
HOGIN LAURIE
DELACRUZ ELIZABETH
KIM JINKI

FLORES RICARDO
HARRIS J DAVID
MOERSCH WILLIAM
SOLIS GABRIEL
TAYLOR STEPHEN
YEUNG ANN M

SYER KATHERINE R
OLSHANSKY ROB
HOHMAN VALLERI
SELL ANDREW
VERMILLION JAKE
ROSENSTEIN MARK E

STUDENT VACANCY -2
STUDENT VACANCY -3
STUDENT VACANCY -4
STUDENT VACANCY -5
LENTZ ADAM
STUDENT VACANCY -6
RAMOS TERESA
JAGANNATH VILAS
STUDENT VACANCY -7
GUPTA PIYUSH

MAITI RAJARSHI

DI GIROLAMO L

ROSEMAN C

FENNELL CHRISTOPHER C
MALHI RIPAN

MAYER ALEXANDER

XU GANG GARY

BRUNNER ROBERT
SEIGLER DAVID



05-1
05-2
06-1
06-2
06-3
06-4
07-1
08-1
09-1
09-1
10-1
11-1
11-2
12-1
12-2
12-3
12-4
13-1
13-2
14-1
14-2
14-3
14-4
14-5
14-6
15-1
16-1
17-1
18-1
18-2
18-3
19-1
19-2
19-3
19-4
19-5
19-6
20-1
21-1
22-1
22-2
23-1
23-2
24-1
25-1
26-1
26-2
26-3
27-1
28-1
29-1
30-1
30-2
30-2
31-1
32-1
32-2
33-1
34-1
A-01
A-02
A-03

11
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
11

PARCA M

TREATJ

NEWCOMB LORI
MURISON JUSTINE
PRIOR PAUL
LITTLEFIELD MELISSA
FRANCIS BETTINAM
BRAY PATRICK
BASSETT THOMAS J
RIBOT JESSE
JOHNSON THOMAS M
STENPORT ANNA
GASYNA GEORGE
BARRETT J
OBERDECK KATHRYN
CROWSTON CLARE H
STEINBERG MARK
IONIN TANIA
TERKOURAFI M
FRANCIS G K
GORVETT R
MCCARTHY RANDY
LOEB PETER A
TYSON JEREMY
MUNCASTER ROBERT
OLSEN GARY
WASKAN JONATHAN
ANASTASIO THOMAS J
DIEHL PAUL

ORLIE MELISSA
BERNHARD WILLIAM T
CHANG HUA HUA
COHEN DOV
GRATTON GABRIELE
FACULTY VACANCY -5
RHODES JUSTIN
MCCARLEY JASON
COOPER DAVID
MARSHALL ANNA-MARIA
ESCOBAR ANNA MARIA
TOLLIVER JOYCE
JACOBS SCOTT
ANDERSEN KENNETH
CHENG-DEVRIES CHRIS
WRAIGHT COLIN

LU YI

MCDONALD J D
SHAPLEY PATRICIA
RAOCV

MIZZEN CRAIG A
MONRAD DITLEV
WILLIAMSON H F
WILLIAMS STEVE
FACULTY VACANCY-6
FACULTY VACANCY-7
PROJANSKY SARAH
MCDUFFIE ERIK

ONO KENT

ROMERO ROLANDO
KLEES T

SOHN D

ISRAEL TANNER

B-01
B-02
B-03
B-04
c-01
C-02
C-03
D-01
D-02
D-03
D-04
LAW
01-1
01-2
01-3
A-01
LER
01-1
LIBR
01-1
01-2
01-3
01-4
01-5
01-6
01-7
01-8
LISC
01-1
01-2
MDA
01-1
02-1
02-2
03-1
A-01
MED
01-1
01-2
01-3
SSW
01-1
01-2
VMED
01-1
01-2
02-1
02-2
03-1
03-2

11 JANSKI RYAN

11 BOSHARDY MICHAEL
11 BARGHI S

11 COULTAS DAN

11 DESALVO KATE

11 DAYTON CHRISTOPHER

11 LINAN

11 ELLITHORPE MAX
11 PUDELEK CHRIS
11 CELEWICZ HELEN
11 MASKERIJIM

11 KEENAN PATRICK

12 FACULTY VACANCY-8
11 STANCIL PAUL

11 HASTINGS KAITLYN

11 FACULTY VACANCY-9

12 RUDASILL LYNNE M
11 HOGENBOOM KAREN
12 MALLORY MARY

11 O'BRIEN NANCY

11 MAHER WILLIAM

11 LOVE EMILY

12 CARNS PAULAM

12 LASKOWSKI MARY

12 GASSER LES
11 WEECH TERRY L

12 SHELDON PETER

11 FACULTY VACANCY-10
12 MEYER ERIC

12 DENZIN NORMAN

11 VERSACI MARY BETH

12 GOLDBERG JOSEPH P
11 OLIVERO WILLIAM C
11 ROY EDWARD J

11 WU CHI-FANG
12 KOPELS SANDRA

11 BIEHL MICHAEL L
12 SCHANTZ SUSAN
11 WYPIJ JACQUELINE
12 O'BRIEN ROBERT
11 MACNEILL AMY L

12 ZUCKERMANN FEDERICO A



